
PET SITTER DIRECTORY

TERMS OF USE 
The Pet Sitter directory is solely for the use of pet/animal owners who wish to find professional pet sitters for the 
purpose of pet sitting.

NMPSA strongly encourages pet/animal owners to carefully check references, permits, and licenses on pet sitters 
and to conduct interviews prior to hiring.

NMPSA does not inspect or police member businesses. Pet sitter information is provided simply as a courtesy.

Information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. NMPSA does not guarantee the accuracy, ad-
equacy, or completeness of any information and is not responsible for any errors or omissions or the results obtained 
from the use of such information.

NMPSA does not condone or authorize solicita-
tion of listed members through the use of phone 
numbers, addresses, or email addresses. Failure 
to comply with these guidelines will result in 
penalties and/or legal prosecution.

ABBREVIATION LEGEND 
	NAPPS	 National Association of Professional Pet Sitters 
	NMPSA	 New Mexico Pet Sitters’ Alliance 
	 PSA	 Pet Sitters Associates, LLC 
	 PSI	 Pet Sitters International 
	 PUPS	 Professional United Pet Sitters LLC 

NMPSA PET SITTER DIRECTORY

ALPHABETICAL 
LISTING

SERVICE 
AREAS 
BY ZIP 
CODES ANIMALS CARED FOR SERVICES PROVIDED

CERTIFICATIONS, 
INSURANCE, 
AFFILIATIONS OTHER INFORMATION

Abq Critter Sitter 
Ron Dufault 
505.750.3294 
Website

87102 
87104 
87107 
87108 
87109 
87110 
87111 
87113

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Small Animals

Boarding 
Dog Walks 
Overnight Pet Sitting

Business License 
NMPSA 
Pet First Aid/CPR (Pet Tech 
    Pet-Saver Training) 
PSI

Be sure to see the LIVE 
calendar on the website, 
there you can observe 
my availability.

Animal People LLC 
Janice Glowski 
505.867.4228 
Email 
Website

87004 
87043 
87048 
87124 
87144

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Livestock/Farm Animals 
Reptiles 
Small Animals 
Special Needs Pets

Admin Oral Meds 
Daily Visits 
Dog Walks

Bond 
Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
Pet First Aid/CPR (Pet Tech 
    Pet-Saver Training) 
PSA 
PUPS

Established 1997

Founder, NMPSA

Cat Lackeys 
Michelle Cook 
505.235.9598 
Email 
Website

87106* 
87109 
87110 
87111 
87112 
87116 
87122 
87123

Cats 
Fish 
Small Animals 
Special Needs Pets

Admin Insulin Inj. 
Admin Oral Meds 
Admin Sub-Q Fluids 
Daily Visits 
Poop Scooping

Bond 
Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
Pet First Aid/CPR (Pet Tech 
    Pet-Saver Training) 
PSA

Cat Lackeys has provided 
loving cat care since 
2008. Your cat’s every 
wish is our command!

*�Serving 87106 north of 
Central Ave.

Comfort Your Pets 
Jeanine Rogers 
505.328.8164 
Email

87107 
87109 
87110 
87111 
87112 
87113 
87122 
87123

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Reptiles 
Small Animals

Admin Insulin Inj. 
Admin Oral Meds 
Admin Sub-Q Fluids 
Daily Visits 
Dog Walks 
Overnight Pet Sitting 
Pet Transportation 
Poop Scooping

Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
Pet First Aid (Red Cross) 
PSI

Established 2005

Offering Healing Touch 
Therapy

Duck & Turtle Pet and 
Home Care, LLC 
Jarrett Nicholson 
505.410.7954 
Email 
Website

87102 
87106 
87108 
87109 
87110 
87112 
87123

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Reptiles 
Small Animals 
Special Needs Pets

Admin Insulin Inj. 
Admin Oral Meds 
Admin Sub-Q Fluids 
Daily Visits 
Dog Walks 
Overnight Pet Sitting 
Poop Scooping

Bond 
Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
Certified Professional 
    Pet Sitter (PSI) 
Vet Technician Certification 
PSI

For the Love of Animals LLC 
Katharine McKeowen 
505.415.0011 
Email 
Website

87048 Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Livestock/Farm Animals 
Small Animals 
Special Needs Pets

Admin Oral Meds 
Daily Visits 
Pet Transportation 
Poop Scooping

Bond 
Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
PSI

Fuzzy Friends Petsitting 
Terri Adams Perry 
505.933.9554 
Email 
Website

87004 
87114 
87120 
87124 
87144

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Reptiles 
Small Animals 
Special Needs Pets

Admin Insulin Inj. 
Admin Oral Meds 
Admin Sub-Q Fluids 
Daily Visits 
Dog Walks

Bond 
Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
Pet First Aid (Red Cross) 
PSI

The caring professionals 
at Fuzzy Friends Petsit-
ting keep your beloved 
pets happy and healthy 
while you are away. In 
the safety of your own 
home, we love and pam-
per your pets as if they 
are our own.

Heavenly Paws Pet Sitting 
Toddy Tackett 
505.268.6112 
Email

87102 
87106 
87107 
87108 
87110 

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Reptiles 
Small Animals 
Special Needs Pets

Admin Insulin Inj. 
Admin Oral Meds 
Admin Sub-Q Fluids 
Daily Visits

Bond 
Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
PSA

I have many years of ex-
perience as a veterinary 
technician.

I provide Healing Touch 
therapy.

I can make it look like 
the owner is at home, 
i.e. bring in mail, turn 
lights off/on, water 
inside/outside, etc.

Home Alone Pet Services 
Susan Ratcliff 
505.730.4358 
Email 
Website

87104 
87107 
87113 
87114 

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Livestock/Farm Animals 
Reptiles 
Small Animals 
Special Needs Pets

Admin Insulin Inj. 
Admin Oral Meds 
Daily Visits 
Dog Walks 
Poop Scooping

Bond 
Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
PSI

Loving in-home care 
for North Valley pets 
since 1996

Hound Dawg House & 
Pet Sitters, LLC 
Thomas Fallath 
505.264.2886 
Email

87043 Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Livestock/Farm Animals

Admin Oral Meds 
Daily Visits 
Dog Walks 
Poop Scooping

Liability Insurance 
NMPSA

We’ve been adopting 
and caring for cats and 
dogs for 25 years. We are 
also experienced horse 
people.

Leslie’s Pet Care 
Leslie Bennett 
505.771.8008 
Email

87004 
87043 
87048 
87144

Birds 
Cats 
Fish 
Small Animals

Daily Visits Bond 
Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
PSA

Established 2006

Specializing in feline care

Love and Affection 
Pet Sitting 
Chris Bodycombe 
505.489.8912 
Email 
Website

87120 Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish

Daily Visits 
Dog Walks

Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
PSI

Established 2009 in 
Chesterfield, MO and now 
relocated to Albuquerque. 
Service area is currently 
87120 area.

Mountain Pet Sitters /  
Pet Sitter Abq 
Aleta Mason 
505.573.7964 
Email 
Website

87008 
87015 
87047 
87059 
87102 
87108 
87111 
87123

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Livestock/Farm Animals 
Reptiles 
Small Animals 
Special Needs Pets

Admin Insulin Inj. 
Admin Oral Meds 
Admin Sub-Q Fluids 
Boarding 
Daily Visits 
Dog Walks 
Overnight Pet Sitting 
Pet Transportation 
Poop Scooping

Bond 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
PSA

Pet sitting in YOUR home.

Pet sitting since mid 90s

I believe that animals 
are sentient beings, de-
serving of attention, love 
and care.

Pampered Pooches & Other 
Pets LLC 
Cheryl Sutton 
505.803.0679 
Email 
Website

87048 
87107 
87114 
87120 
87124 
87144

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Livestock/Farm Animals 
Reptiles 
Small Animals 
Special Needs Pets

Admin Insulin Inj. 
Admin Oral Meds 
Daily Visits 
Dog Walks 
Overnight Pet Sitting

Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NAPPS 
NMPSA 
Pet Care Certification (NAPPS) 
Pet First Aid (Red Cross) 
Pet First Aid/CPR (Pet Tech 
    Pet-Saver Training) 
PSA

Established 2008

House checks

Pat’s Critter Sitters 
Pat Lee 
505.967.5785 
Email 
Website 

87103 
87106 
87109 
87114 
87124 
87144

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Livestock/Farm Animals 
Reptiles 
Small Animals 
Special Needs Pets

Admin Insulin Inj. 
Admin Oral Meds 
Daily Visits 
Dog Daycare 
Dog Walks 
Overnight Pet Sitting 
Pet Transportation 
Poop Scooping

Bond 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA

20+ years experience

House checks, plant and 
tree watering

Paws N’ Claws Pet Care 
Debbi Stichmann 
505.440.0875 
Email

87043 
87124 
87144

Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Livestock/Farm Animals 
Reptiles 
Small Animals 
Special Needs Pets

Admin Oral Meds 
Daily Visits 
Poop Scooping

Bond 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA

Established 2004

Personalized Pet Provider 
Susan LaRue 
505.328.8211 
Email

87002 
87031 
87042 
87068

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Livestock/Farm Animals 
Reptiles 
Small Animals 
Special Needs Pets

Admin Oral Meds 
Daily Visits 
Dog Walks 
Overnight Pet Sitting 
Pet Transportation 
Poop Scooping

Bond 
Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
PSA

Established 2000

Pet and Plant Care Services 
Jamala Mackin 
575.805.7340 
Email

79912 
88003 
88005 
88006 
88007 
88011 
88012 
88046

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish

Admin Oral Meds 
Daily Visits 
Dog Walks 
Overnight Pet Sitting 
Poop Scooping

Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
Pet First Aid/CPR (Pet Tech 
    Pet-Saver Training)

Alternative supplements

Volunteered for dog no-
kill shelter, fostered/res-
cued feral cats for spay/
neuter, required shots.

Vocational degree in 
Horticulture 
College courses in native 
plants of NM 
Landscape design

PJ’s East Mountain 
Animal Care 
Kathleen Pitt 
505.263.7891 
Email

87008 
87015 
87035 
87047 
87059

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Livestock/Farm Animals 
Reptiles 
Small Animals 
Special Needs Pets

Admin Insulin Inj. 
Admin Oral Meds 
Admin Sub-Q Fluids 
Daily Visits 
Dog Walks 
Poop Scooping

Bond 
Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
PSI

Established 1993

Placitas Pet Service LLC 
Sue Overley 
505.681.8653 
Email

87004 
87043 
87144

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Livestock/Farm Animals

Admin Insulin Inj. 
Admin Oral Meds 
Daily Visits 
Dog Walks

Bond 
Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
PSA

Southwest Pet Sitting 
Sheryl Santora 
505.453.1749 
Email 
Website

87004 
87048 
87124 
87144

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Reptiles 
Small animals

Admin Oral Meds 
Daily Visits 
Dog Walks

Bond 
Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
PSA

The Pet Sitter, LLC 
Jan Ward 
505.891.9999 
Email 
Website

87004 
87048 
87124 
87144

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Livestock/Farm Animals 
Reptiles 
Small Animals 
Special Needs Pets

Admin Insulin Inj. 
Admin Oral Meds 
Daily Visits 
Dog Walks

Bond 
Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA 
Pet First Aid/CPR (Pet Tech 
    Pet-Saver Training) 
PSA 
PUPS

Established 2012 to pro-
vide quality, loving care 
to companion animals. 
Serving Rio Rancho, 
Corrales, and Bernalillo 
west of the river.

Wag & Purr, LLC 
Molly B. Jones 
505.234.6816 
Email 
Website

87109 
87111 
87112 
87113 
87114 
87122

Birds 
Cats 
Dogs 
Fish 
Livestock/Farm Animals 
Reptiles 
Small Animals 
Special Needs Pets

Admin Insulin Inj. 
Admin Oral Meds 
Daily Visits 
Dog Walks 
Overnight Pet Sitting 
Pet Transportation

Bond 
Business License 
Liability Insurance 
NMPSA

Established 2010 in At-
lanta and now servicing 
Albuquerque! We offer 
fully customized pet 
care to meet individual 
needs. Please call or 
email to set up your FREE 
in-home consultation.

House sitting, watering 
plants

NMPSANEW MEXICO 
PET SITTERS’ 
ALLIANCE 

http://www.abqcrittersitter.com
mailto:jhglowski%40animalpeople.us?subject=
http://www.animalpeople.us
mailto:catlackeys%40gmail.com?subject=
http://catlackeys.com
mailto:comfortyourpets%40centurylink.net?subject=
mailto:jnicholson0123%40gmail.com?subject=
https://duckandturtle.wordpress.com
mailto:fortheloveofanimalsllc%40gmail.com?subject=
https://www.fortheloveofanimalsllc.com
mailto:terri%40fuzzyfriendsps.com?subject=
http://www.fuzzyfriendsps.com/home
mailto:hotoddy2%40hotmail.com?subject=
mailto:sooz8%40me.com?subject=
http://www.abqhomealone.com
mailto:tfallath%40gmail.com?subject=
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mailto:info%40loveandaffectionpetsitting.com?subject=
http://loveandaffectionpetsitting.com
mailto:aletamason63%40gmail.com?subject=
http://www.petsitterabq.com
mailto:cheryl%40myppop.net?subject=
https://www.myppop.net
mailto:caregiver59%40outlook.com?subject=
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mailto:pawsnclaws02%40gmail.com?subject=
mailto:slarue0102%40aol.com?subject=
mailto:jsusan1817%40gmail.com?subject=
mailto:shiloh0610%40aol.com?subject=
mailto:sueoverley%40comcast.net?subject=
mailto:sheryl%40southwestpetsitting.com?subject=
http://www.southwestpetsitting.com
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mailto:molly%40wagandpurrpetsitting.com?subject=
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