

PET SITTER DIRECTORY

TERMS OF USE

The Pet Sitter directory is solely for the use of pet/animal owners who wish to find professional pet sitters for the purpose of pet sitting.

NMPSA strongly encourages pet/animal owners to carefully check references, permits, and licenses on pet sitters and to conduct interviews prior to hiring.

NMPSA does not inspect or police member businesses. Pet sitter information is provided simply as a courtesy.

Information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. NMPSA does not guarantee the accuracy, adequacy, or completeness of any information and is not responsible for any errors or omissions or the results obtained from the use of such information.

NMPSA does not condone or authorize solicitation of listed members through the use of phone numbers, addresses, or email addresses. Failure

to comply with these guidelines will result in penalties and/or legal prosecution.

ABBREVIATION LEGEND

NAPPS National Association of Professional Pet Sitters NMPSA New Mexico Pet Sitters' Alliance

PSA Pet Sitters Associates, LLC

PSI Pet Sitters International **PUPS** Professional United Pet Sitters LLC

NMPSA PET SITTER DIRECTORY					
ALPHABETICAL	SERVICE AREAS BY ZIP			CERTIFICATIONS, INSURANCE,	
LISTING Abq Critter Sitter	CODES 87102	ANIMALS CARED FOR Birds	SERVICES PROVIDED Boarding	AFFILIATIONS Business License	OTHER INFORMATION Be sure to see the LIVE
Ron Dufault 505.750.3294 Website	87104 87107 87108 87109 87110 87111	Cats Dogs Fish Small Animals	Dog Walks Overnight Pet Sitting	NMPSA Pet First Aid/CPR (Pet Tech Pet-Saver Training) PSI	calendar on the website there you can observe my availability.
Animal People LLC Janice Glowski 505.867.4228 Email Website	87113 87004 87043 87048 87124 87144	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Livestock/Farm Animals Reptiles Small Animals	Admin Oral Meds Daily Visits Dog Walks	Bond Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA Pet First Aid/CPR (Pet Tech Pet-Saver Training) PSA	Established 1997 Founder, NMPSA
Cat Lackeys Michelle Cook 505.235.9598 Email Website	87106* 87109 87110 87111 87112 87116 87122 87123	Special Needs Pets Cats Fish Small Animals Special Needs Pets	Admin Insulin Inj. Admin Oral Meds Admin Sub-Q Fluids Daily Visits Poop Scooping	PUPS Bond Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA Pet First Aid/CPR (Pet Tech Pet-Saver Training) PSA	Cat Lackeys has provided loving cat care since 2008. Your cat's every wish is our command! *Serving 87106 north of Central Ave.
Comfort Your Pets Jeanine Rogers 505.328.8164 Email	87107 87109 87110 87111 87112 87113 87122 87123	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Reptiles Small Animals	Admin Insulin Inj. Admin Oral Meds Admin Sub-Q Fluids Daily Visits Dog Walks Overnight Pet Sitting Pet Transportation Poop Scooping	Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA Pet First Aid (Red Cross) PSI	Established 2005 Offering Healing Touch Therapy
Duck & Turtle Pet and Home Care, LLC Jarrett Nicholson 505.410.7954 Email Website	87102 87106 87108 87109 87110 87112 87123	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Reptiles Small Animals Special Needs Pets	Admin Insulin Inj. Admin Oral Meds Admin Sub-Q Fluids Daily Visits Dog Walks Overnight Pet Sitting Poop Scooping	Bond Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA Certified Professional Pet Sitter (PSI) Vet Technician Certification PSI	
For the Love of Animals LLC Katharine McKeowen 505.415.0011 Email Website	87048	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Livestock/Farm Animals Small Animals	Admin Oral Meds Daily Visits Pet Transportation Poop Scooping	Bond Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA PSI	
Fuzzy Friends Petsitting Terri Adams Perry 505.933.9554 Email Website	87004 87114 87120 87124 87144	Special Needs Pets Birds Cats Dogs Fish Reptiles Small Animals Special Needs Pets	Admin Insulin Inj. Admin Oral Meds Admin Sub-Q Fluids Daily Visits Dog Walks	Bond Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA Pet First Aid (Red Cross) PSI	The caring professionals at Fuzzy Friends Petsitting keep your beloved pets happy and healthy while you are away. In the safety of your own home, we love and pamper your pets as if they are our own.
Heavenly Paws Pet Sitting Toddy Tackett 505.268.6112 Email	87102 87106 87107 87108 87110	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Reptiles Small Animals Special Needs Pets	Admin Insulin Inj. Admin Oral Meds Admin Sub-Q Fluids Daily Visits	Bond Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA PSA	I have many years of experience as a veterinary technician. I provide Healing Touch therapy. I can make it look like the owner is at home, i.e. bring in mail, turn
Home Alone Pet Services Susan Ratcliff 505.730.4358 Email Website	87104 87107 87113 87114	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Livestock/Farm Animals Reptiles Small Animals Special Needs Pets	Admin Insulin Inj. Admin Oral Meds Daily Visits Dog Walks Poop Scooping	Bond Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA PSI	lights off/on, water inside/outside, etc. Loving in-home care for North Valley pets since 1996
Hound Dawg House & Pet Sitters, LLC Thomas Fallath 505.264.2886 Email Leslie's Pet Care	87043	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Livestock/Farm Animals Birds	Admin Oral Meds Daily Visits Dog Walks Poop Scooping Daily Visits	Liability Insurance NMPSA	We've been adopting and caring for cats and dogs for 25 years. We ar also experienced horse people. Established 2006
Leslie Bennett 505.771.8008 Email	87043 87048 87144	Cats Fish Small Animals		Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA PSA	Specializing in feline care
Love and Affection Pet Sitting Chris Bodycombe 505.489.8912 Email Website	87120	Birds Cats Dogs Fish	Daily Visits Dog Walks	Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA PSI	Established 2009 in Chesterfield, MO and now relocated to Albuquerque Service area is currently 87120 area.
Mountain Pet Sitters / Pet Sitter Abq Aleta Mason 505.573.7964 Email Website	87008 87015 87047 87059 87102 87108 87111 87123	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Livestock/Farm Animals Reptiles Small Animals Special Needs Pets	Admin Insulin Inj. Admin Oral Meds Admin Sub-Q Fluids Boarding Daily Visits Dog Walks Overnight Pet Sitting Pet Transportation Poop Scooping	Bond Liability Insurance NMPSA PSA	Pet sitting in YOUR home. Pet sitting since mid 90s I believe that animals are sentient beings, deserving of attention, lov and care.
Pampered Pooches & Other Pets LLC Cheryl Sutton 505.803.0679 Email Website	87048 87107 87114 87120 87124 87144	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Livestock/Farm Animals Reptiles Small Animals Special Needs Pets	Admin Insulin Inj. Admin Oral Meds Daily Visits Dog Walks Overnight Pet Sitting	Business License Liability Insurance NAPPS NMPSA Pet Care Certification (NAPPS) Pet First Aid (Red Cross) Pet First Aid/CPR (Pet Tech Pet-Saver Training) PSA	Established 2008 House checks
Pat's Critter Sitters Pat Lee 505.967.5785 Email Website Paws N' Claws Pet Care	87103 87106 87109 87114 87124 87144	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Livestock/Farm Animals Reptiles Small Animals Special Needs Pets Cats	Admin Insulin Inj. Admin Oral Meds Daily Visits Dog Daycare Dog Walks Overnight Pet Sitting Pet Transportation Poop Scooping Admin Oral Meds	Bond Liability Insurance NMPSA Bond	20+ years experience House checks, plant and tree watering Established 2004
Debbi Stichmann 505.440.0875 Email	87124 87144	Dogs Fish Livestock/Farm Animals Reptiles Small Animals Special Needs Pets	Daily Visits Poop Scooping	Liability Insurance NMPSA	LStabtished 2004
Personalized Pet Provider Susan LaRue 505.328.8211 Email	87002 87031 87042 87068	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Livestock/Farm Animals Reptiles Small Animals Special Needs Pets	Admin Oral Meds Daily Visits Dog Walks Overnight Pet Sitting Pet Transportation Poop Scooping	Bond Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA PSA	Established 2000
Pet and Plant Care Services Jamala Mackin 575.805.7340 Email	88003 88005 88006 88007 88011 88012 88046	Birds Cats Dogs Fish	Admin Oral Meds Daily Visits Dog Walks Overnight Pet Sitting Poop Scooping	Liability Insurance NMPSA Pet First Aid/CPR (Pet Tech Pet-Saver Training)	Alternative supplements Volunteered for dog no- kill shelter, fostered/res cued feral cats for spay/ neuter, required shots. Vocational degree in Horticulture College courses in native plants of NM Landscape design
PJ's East Mountain Animal Care Kathleen Pitt 505.263.7891 Email	87008 87015 87035 87047 87059	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Livestock/Farm Animals Reptiles Small Animals Special Needs Pets	Admin Insulin Inj. Admin Oral Meds Admin Sub-Q Fluids Daily Visits Dog Walks Poop Scooping	Bond Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA PSI	Established 1993
Placitas Pet Service LLC Sue Overley 505.681.8653 Email	87004 87043 87144	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Livestock/Farm Animals	Admin Insulin Inj. Admin Oral Meds Daily Visits Dog Walks	Bond Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA PSA	
Southwest Pet Sitting Sheryl Santora 505.453.1749 Email Website	87004 87048 87124 87144	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Reptiles Small animals	Admin Oral Meds Daily Visits Dog Walks	Bond Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA PSA	
The Pet Sitter, LLC Jan Ward 505.891.9999 Email Website	87004 87048 87124 87144	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Livestock/Farm Animals Reptiles Small Animals Special Needs Pets	Admin Insulin Inj. Admin Oral Meds Daily Visits Dog Walks	Bond Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA Pet First Aid/CPR (Pet Tech Pet-Saver Training) PSA PUPS	Established 2012 to provide quality, loving care to companion animals. Serving Rio Rancho, Corrales, and Bernalillo west of the river.
Wag & Purr, LLC Molly B. Jones 505.234.6816 Email Website	87109 87111 87112 87113 87114 87122	Birds Cats Dogs Fish Livestock/Farm Animals Reptiles Small Animals	Admin Insulin Inj. Admin Oral Meds Daily Visits Dog Walks Overnight Pet Sitting Pet Transportation	Bond Business License Liability Insurance NMPSA	Established 2010 in Atlanta and now servicing Albuquerque! We offer fully customized pet care to meet individual needs. Please call or email to set up your FRE

Small Animals Special Needs Pets

in-home consultation. House sitting, watering

plants